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2,9 m
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3,3 m

4,6 m

25,4 m

3,3 m
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3,5 m
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Müügidirektor

kadri.kaldma@hepsor.ee

Kadri Kaldma
kairiin@hepsor.ee

Kairiin Kingumets
Müügijuht

dmitry@hepsor.ee

Dmitry Makarov
Müügijuht

33.3 m2

1 tuba1 42.9 m2

2 tuba2 42.9 m2

2 tuba3 42.9 m2

2 tuba4 56.5 m2

3 tuba5 33.3 m2

1 tuba6 42.9 m2

2 tuba7 33.3 m2

1 tuba8



3,8 m8,6 m

2,2 m
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3,8 m

2,7 m

27,1 m

3,8 m

2,7 m

27,1 m
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3,8 m
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3,8 m

2,7 m
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8,6 m

2,2 m

28,5 m
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8,6 m

2,2 m
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8,6 m
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28,5 m
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Rõdu
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Rõdu
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7,1 m

Rõdu
7,6 m
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100,9 m
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Müügidirektor

kadri.kaldma@hepsor.ee

Kadri Kaldma
kairiin@hepsor.ee

Kairiin Kingumets
Müügijuht

dmitry@hepsor.ee

Dmitry Makarov
Müügijuht

66.5 m2

3 tuba9 85.6 m2

4 tuba10 85.6 m2

4 tuba11 85.6 m2

4 tuba12 85.6 m2

4 tuba13 66.6 m2

3 tuba14 66.6 m2

3 tuba15 85.6 m2

4 tuba16 66.6 m2

3 tuba17 66.5 m2

3 tuba18
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14,2 m

9,0 m

13,6 m

4,1 m

6,3 m4,9 m
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13,6 m
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13,6 m
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13,6 m
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17,1 m
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4,9 m

6,3 m

17,1 m

14,2 m

4,9 m

6,3 m

17,1 m

14,2 m

4,9 m

6,3 m

17,1 m

14,2 m

4,9 m

6,3 m
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13,6 m

Rõdu
13,6 m
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Müügijuht

66.5 m2

3 tuba9 85.6 m2

4 tuba10 85.6 m2

4 tuba11 85.6 m2

4 tuba12 85.6 m2

4 tuba13 66.6 m2

3 tuba14 66.6 m2

3 tuba15 85.6 m2

4 tuba16 66.6 m2

3 tuba17 66.5 m2

3 tuba18


